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PARTICIPANT INFORMATION 
 

For Plaintiff, Applicant, Moving Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Robb English  Counsel to the Applicant, The 

Toronto- Dominion Bank 
renglish@airdberlis.com 

   
 

For Defendant, Respondent, Responding Party: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Gary Fung  
Ben Gliksman 

Counsel for AarKel Testing 
Technologies Inc. 

gfung@ln.law 
ben@zynik.com 

   
 

For Other, Self-Represented: 

Name of Person Appearing Name of Party Contact Info 
Tim Hogan 
Robert Danter  

Counsel for Proposed 
Receiver, Deloitte 
Restructuring Inc. 

thogan@harrisonpensa.com 
rdanter@harrisonpensa.com 

Jorden Sleeth Proposed Receiver, 
Deloitte Restructuring 
Inc. 

jsleeth@deloitte.ca 

mailto:gfung@ln.law
mailto:thogan@harrisonpensa.com


   
 

 

SUPPLEMENTARY ENDORSEMENT OF JUSTICE CONWAY: 

[1] With respect to the Windsor transaction, counsel confirmed to me that the Purchased 
Assets do not include the DeLage forklifts   


